
Bill # MapID Property Name Amt Due

134 49ML1-01-030 MELODY LAKE 0 ADAMS DAVID L C/O WALTER ADAMS43.41

181 11000-00-033 HARDIN LESLIE ROAD 1495 ADCOCK DAVID W 1581.76

182 70000-00-175 SPRINGFIELD ROAD 6217 ADKINS ARNOLD & GAIL 547.9

227 49ML2-03-199 MELODY LAKE 0 AKEMON RICK ESTATE 60

271 45000-00-171.T43 SOUTH ANN DRIVE 1282 ALFORD KASSY 31.48

330 45NE0-29-020 NORTH FOURTH STREET 511 ALLEN RAMONA A 1038.19

374 49ML2-04-014 MELODY LAKE 0 ALLIN EDWIN S III 60

510 34000-00-045 HUBBARDS LANE 884 ANDERSON MITCHELL R 1134.72

544 49ML1-01-226 MELODY LAKE 0 ANZELMO WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER76.56

596 49ML2-02-076 MELODY LAKE ARNOLD ANDREW P 60

695 45000-00-171.T90 HART AVENUE  206 AUXIER TIMOTHY 23.81

813 49ML2-03-248 MELODY LAKE 0 BACK JAMES & REGINA 60

860 22NE0-04-012 BELLWOOD ROAD 0 BAKER JOSEPH BERNARD 176.83

913 21000-00-022.06 BARNES ROAD 1426 BALLARD AMANDA 795.76

1043 56000-00-001.33 ED BRENT ROAD 1413 BALLARD L INC 977.71

1110 49ML1-01-153 MELODY LAKE 0 BALLARD ROBERT C 43.41

1146 49ML2-04-059 MELODY LAKE 0 BALLARD WILLIAM ARCHIE & MARY1326.26

1278 45000-00-171.T18 MARY DRIVE 403 BARLOW RANDALL 11

1347 87000-00-014 LAWRENCEBURG ROAD 0 BARNETT W T 192.66

1361 45000-00-094 SUNSET DRIVE 224 BARRERA CHRISTY 11

1379 45000-00-171.T77 MARY DRIVE 408 BARTLEY DAWN 23.81

1381 45NE0-15-006.T2 LANGFORD DRIVE 108 BARTLEY JACK 62.22

1424 48000-00-136.01 LORETTO ROAD 0 BARTLEY WANDA N 176.83

1425 45000-00-171.T118 NORTH ROGAN DRIVE 1306 BARTLEY WILLIAM RANDALL23.05

1466 45000-00-171.T93 SOUTH ROGAN DRIVE 1278 BAXTER KAREN 11

1533 73W00-03-003.01 DECATUR AVENUE BEARD LILLIE ESTATE C/O LILLIE PLUMMER-ALLEN MASON239.61

1542 49ML1-01-145 MELODY LAKE 0 BEATTY NORMA JEAN 43.41

1578 07TT0-05-015 TIMBER TRAILS 0 BECKMAN JOHN W 32.38

1593 49ML2-03-114 MELODY LAKE 0 BELEW ROBERT J 60

1639 49ML1-01-215 MELODY LAKE 0 BENEDICT WALTER H 45

1767 38000-00-094 DEE HEAD ROAD 1350 BICKETT JOSEPH FRANCIS 607.35

1780 57000-00-005.02 J R BALLARD LANE 305 BIGGERSTAFF ETHAN & REBEKAH C/O CULVER TERESE M520.52

1878 59SE0-01-001 WEST MAIN STREET 0 BIXLER JOSEPHINE MRS 74.58

1879 81000-00-012.01 HIGHWAY 1066 3246 BIZIANES DAVID & ELIZABETH2363.35

1937 49ML1-01-133 MELODY LAKE 0 BLAKE CHARLES 43.41

1947 62000-00-072.01 WINDY ROCK ROAD 625 BLAND JOSEPH & MARY 10881.39

1977 49000-00-071.T2 HOLY CROSS ROAD 3431 BLANFORD GREG 251.58

2025 49ML2-03-238 MELODY LAKE 0 BLESSINGAR ELMER L & REBECCA J60

2068 45NE0-17-001 NORTH THIRD STREET 605 BLUEGRASS BRIDAL LLC 991.61

2069  605 N THIRD ST BLUEGRASS BRIDAL LLC 274.21

2176 49ML1-01-042 MELODY LAKE 0 BOLING BILL J & AMY & PHYLLIS MILLER43.41

2362 45NE0-32-001 NORTH SECOND STREET 525 BORDERS DENNIS & DIANE C/O CHRIS LEE201.49

2391 45000-00-171.T121 LUCY DRIVE 1305 BOTTOMS JEREMY 23.81

2392 45000-00-171.T57 LUCY DRIVE 1307 BOTTOMS LUKE 24.83

2577 45C00-10-008 WEST BROADWAY 702 BOWLING TIMOTHY C & MICHELE625.47

2604 59SE0-01-015 HIGHLAND STREET 109 BOWMAN MICHAEL L C/O MARLEY D. SHARMA2735.71



2614 49ML1-01-116 MELODY LAKE 0 BOWMAN ROBERT & ANN 50.04

2688 37000-00-034.02 MONKS ROAD 2461 BRADY COLEMAN LEO 58.48

2708 07000-00-067 BOSTON ROAD 0 BRADY LINDA ETAL 629.86

2710 68000-00-038.02 IRISH RIDGE ROAD 410 BRADY MICHAEL 2739.35

2726 37000-00-034.02T1 MONKS ROAD BRADY SHERRI 292.47

2791 19000-00-081 CEDAR GROVE ROAD 940 BREEN WILLIAM R JR 732.77

2799 49ML1-03-012 MELODY LAKE 0 BRENNENSTUHL WILLIAM GLEN ADKINS140.64

2885 45000-00-171.T37 SOUTH ANN DRIVE 1283 BRITO JUAN 28.42

2932 49ML1-01-034 MELODY LAKE 0 BRODT WILLIAM C/O SARAH ELIZABETH BRODT43.41

3005 43000-00-168 LOUISVILLE ROAD 3854 BROWN ANTHONY ESTATE2314.69

3069 45NE0-02-039 WEST FORREST AVENUE 129 BROWN JASON DAVID 173.84

3070 45NE0-02-040 WEST FORREST AVENUE BROWN JASON DAVID 202.54

3079 07TT0-04-019 TIMBER TRAILS BROWN JOHN L & MARY 27.58

3145 07TT0-09-005 TIMBER TRAILS BROWN TERESA 44.17

3146 07TT0-09-001 TIMBER TRAILS BROWN TERESA 27.58

3232 15E00-01-004 LYONS STATION ROAD 255 BRYAN JAMES KENNETH 1254.65

3269 77000-00-022.05 CHAPLIN TAYLORSVILLE ROAD 2061BRYAN TONY JESSICA MATTINGLY1596.43

3278 45NE0-36-005 NORTH FIRST STREET 412 BRYANT CATHERINE- 139.04

3339 59SE0-01-006 WEST MAIN STREET 410 BUCKMAN BRADLEY & MARY CATHERI1533.21

3587 07TT0-04-017 TIMBER TRAILS 0 BURNS JASON 27.58

3593 72000-00-045 STEVENS LANE BURNS JUNE W 473.1

3612 03000-00-019 KEITH KNOB ROAD 835 BENNETT JOHNATHAN LUCAS MASSEY EVAN720.27

3623 07000-00-030.02 CRAMMER HILL 3632 BURTON JOE PAUL 1086.73

3730 82E00-08-005 BROADWAY 95 BYRD TANYA G & FRANKIE 1718.5

3927 55NW0-03-017.01 COMMERCE BLVD 1008 CANTU IVAN GUZMAN DIANA PASTRANA ALMENDRA1802.71

3964 54SE0-05-013 HOUCK DRIVE 606 CAREY INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LL2427.45

4025 49ML1-01-204 MELODY LAKE 0 CARRICO DONALD & REBECCA225.06

4035 28000-00-057 STILES ROAD CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES L C/O HEAD JASON1219.2

4086 08000-00-062.01 NELSONVILLE ROAD 0 CARTER RAY -EST- 101.61

4110 73W00-01-003 DEPOT STREET 158 CASE DAVID SANDRA GARWOOD239.61

4141 45SW0-01-045 RIVER VIEW DRIVE 202 CASSADY KAITLYN DANIELLE318.24

4145 42000-00-042.04 OLD LOUISVILLE ROAD 0 CASSITY CHRIS & CLAIRE 146.48

4156 45000-00-171.T56 SOUTH ANN DRIVE 1294 CASTRO MARTINEZ JORGE 23.81

4160 07TT0-05-033 TIMBER TRAILS CATE PAULINO 19.3

4327 45C00-06-011 KURTZ AVENUE 818 CECIL SHERRY & TAMMY SATTERLY C/O SHERRY LYNN CECIL388.37

4417 45E00-05-003 WEST BRASHEAR 211-215 CHATEAU CONSTRUCTION LLC318.24

4453 49ML1-01-251 MELODY LAKE 0 CHENEY ED & CAROLYN 43.41

4515 81000-00-002.T1 HIGHVIEW CHURCH ROAD CHESSER STEVEN 98.19

4520 49ML2-03-111 MELODY LAKE 0 CHEVALIER CAROLE 60

4590 49ML2-04-039 MELODY LAKE 0 CIRONE MILDRED 93.17

4628 64000-00-084.07 POTTERSHOP ROAD 4110 CISSELL MILBURN K & CANDY756.82

4629 45W00-03-010 STINSON DRIVE 216 CISSELL MILBURN KEITH 87.81

4788 37000-00-067 PERMAN CLARK LANE 0 CLARK PERMAN 199.19

4852 49ML1-01-228 MELODY LAKE 0 CLAYPOOL THELMA MRS 43.41

4896 49ML1-01-009.A MELODY LAKE 0 CLEM JANICE 43.41

4912 55C00-02-064 OLYMPIA DRIVE 155 CLEMENTS PAMELA MARIE302.12

4913 49ML2-03-106 MELODY LAKE 0 CLEMENTS RICHMOND E 96.47



5010 61000-00-028 PLUM RUN ROAD 4369 COLLINS DONALD LEE C/O THEODORE & FRANCES COLLINS3535.96

5060 49ML2-04-033 MELODY LAKE 0 COLVIN WILLIAM D JR 140.64

5213 68000-00-003.02 WILKERSON ROAD 0 COOPER JIM EST -WILLIAM D COOPER-228.97

5304 07TT0-09-007 TIMBER TRAILS COTHERN BRANDON 363.75

5313 07TT0-05-030 TIMBER TRAILS 0 COTHERN CHARLES D & LORA93.91

5441 45NE0-14-016 MOORE AVENUE 611 COX ANTHONY B C/O RONALD & DOROTHY JENNETTE141.31

5502 45NE0-30-011 NORTH THIRD STREET 521 COZY HOUSE RESTAURANT & LOUNGE C/O BOBBY ROBY743.27

5505 54S10-03-030 BUCHANNAN AVENUE CPM HOLDINGS LLC 1277.8

5531 49ML1-01-184 MELODY LAKE 0 CRANE JUDY 383.6

5572 79000-00-042.08 YATES COONEY NECK ROAD 5336 CRENSHAW CHARLES E 1244.93

5642 55C00-02-141 VALLEYVIEW DRIVE 159 CROSS CHERYL A 584.51

5643 47000-00-038.01 BALLTOWN ROAD 1664 CROSS CHERYL ANN 2411.54

5658 45000-00-157 CLERMONT DRIVE 1220 CROSS TECH PARTS CORPORATION4417.09

5669 49ML1-03-065 MELODY LAKE 0 CROUCH WM H & DAISY A 93.17

5671 49ML2-02-014 MELODY LAKE 0 CROW CORNELIUS C & FLORINE60

5672 01000-00-019.05 BOSTON ROAD MASSEY EVAN JOHNATHAN LUCAS633.71

5728 45NE0-01-003 BEECHWOOD AVENUE 738 CRUME MARGARET E 139.04

5733 59000-00-031 LITTLE UNION ROAD 0 CRUME SAMUEL 101.83

5781 38SE0-08-003 CHURCH STREET 212 CULVER DALE & DONNA 306.46

5821 49ML2-05-020 MELODY LAKE 0 CULVER LAVONNE C/O MATTINGLY WILLIAM F & MARIAN L93.17

5910 70000-00-143 MCINTYRE LANE 0 CUNDIFF WILLIAM T 722.37

5928 45NE0-15-008 EAST OBRYAN AVENUE 311 CURTSINGER CHARLES P & RUBY M230.17

5935 59SE0-02-004 EAST MAIN STREET 202 CURTSINGER DANNY R & DIANNE362.51

6048 04000-00-047.01 NELSONVILLE ROAD 615 D'ANGELO MICHAEL & WANDA C/O GINA MATTINGLY1654.67

6066 72000-00-011.01 SIMPSON CREEK ROAD 1321 DALTON KELLY LINDA M SATTERLY940.13

6117 49000-00-073 HOLY CROSS ROAD 0 DAUGHERTY W H C/O W H DAUGHERTY JR206.96

6127 45W00-04-014 STUMPH COURT 102 DAVIDSON JONATHAN 459.3

6146 49ML1-03-050 MELODY LAKE 0 DAVIS EDDIE & JANELL 60

6147 49ML2-03-342 MELODY LAKE 0 DAVIS ELAINE 60

6248 45000-00-171.T59 SOUTH ANN DRIVE 1285 DEL ANGEL LUIS 50.44

6490 45000-00-046 VENETIAN WAY 121 DIXON RUSSELL BARBARA DIXON1257.59

6532 45000-00-171.T14 LUCY DRIVE 1310 DOMINQUEZ JUAN PABLO 23.81

6718 49ML1-03-037 MELODY LAKE 0 DOWNEY HOBERT M MRS & JESSIE C/O MARTHA DOWNEY60

6810 60000-00-012.T1 MURRAYS RUN ROAD 0 DOWNS JEFFREY C 110.92

6819 32000-00-069 NEW SHEPHERDSVILLE ROAD 0 DOWNS JOHN -ESTATE- C/O BIVEN COREY1764.17

6879 45000-00-171.T97 HART AVENUE 303 DOWNS LUCINDA LEE 23.81

6947 49ML2-03-241 MELODY LAKE 0 DOYLE G P & LILLIE MAE C/O LEROY DOYLE60

6992 45000-00-171.T63 LUCY DRIVE 1311 DRURY JUDY THOMAS A GURITZ23.81

6993 45000-00-171.T73 SOUTH ROGAN DRIVE 1294 DRURY JUDY THOMAS A GURITZ30.46

7001 45NN1-05-098 MCGOWAN AVENUE 214 DRURY STEVEN DALE 695.78

7012 45000-00-035 VENETIAN WAY 147 DUERR MARY MCCANN FRANCIS MCCANN1047.63

7025 59000-00-026 GRAYS RUN ROAD 0 DUGAN LOTTIE C/O ALFRED LEE EDWARDS279.85

7060 49ML1-01-279 MELODY LAKE 0 DUNN JAMES H & ROSE DORIS43.41

7142 49ML1-03-053 MELODY LAKE 0 DUTLI RONALD E 60

7299 07TT0-04-018 TIMBER TRAILS 0 EDWARDS FRED B C/O SUSAN C EDWARDS27.58

7301 45W00-04-007.T1 STINSON DRIVE 213 EDWARDS LISA 198.14

7311 21000-00-047.02 MCCUBBINS LANE 610 EHLERS SALLY B MICHAEL & MICHELLE EHLERS543.24



7336 45000-00-166 GUINAN WAY 305 ELDER MATTHEW DAVID & TARA THO6506.76

7454 48000-00-085 BALLTOWN ROAD 3091 ERIC BRYAN REAL ESTATE LLC3087.77

7455 44SE0-06-001 TUCKER DRIVE 1415 ERIC BRYAN REAL ESTATE LLC395.07

7462 45E00-12-012 NORTH THIRD STREET 212 ERICKSON DAVID K STEPHEN W VITTITOW318.24

7602 20NE0-04-041 LEXINGTON COURT 107 FALLOT JOHN E III & DEBORAH A4231.56

7606 45000-00-201.05X1 WEST JOHN ROWAN BLVD 108 FAMOUS RECIPE CHICKEN DAVID A NEWTON1033.6

7632 49ML2-04-074 MELODY LAKE 0 FARRIS JOHN H & VIOLA 93.17

7648 49ML2-03-112 MELODY LAKE 0 FAULCONER RUSSELL & JANE 60

7798 41000-00-012 COOK ROAD 340 FIELDS MARK A 604.92

7803 43000-00-064.02 LOUISVILLE ROAD 0 FIGG FRANCIS GREGORY 1379

7904 49ML2-03-285 MELODY LAKE 0 FISHER ARTHUR R 60

7924 49ML1-01-210 MELODY LAKE 0 FLACK JOYCE 43.41

7942 55NE0-01-048 MENIHAN LANE 103 FLETCHER KENNETH 5797.28

7950 57000-00-104.09 HALL SIMPSON ROAD FLORES JOSE & NICOLE 1497.04

7966 49ML1-01-020 MELODY LAKE 0 FLYNN ELLIS A & L W 60

8001 49ML2-03-130 MELODY LAKE 0 FORD JOHN 60

8029 49ML2-02-018 MELODY LAKE 0 FORRESTER WILLIAM CLYDE MRS60

8135 73N00-01-001 PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE 0 FRAZIER ALLEN EST C/O CRYSTAL MCMILLIAN422.51

8181 45000-00-171.T67 SOUTH ROGAN DRIVE 1292 FRENCH CRYSTAL 34.55

8201 31000-00-014 MOBLEY MILL ROAD 0 FRITSCH JOHN F & SHIRLEY151.95

8202 31000-00-013 MOBLEY MILL ROAD 1199 FRITSCH JOHN F & SHIRLEY1192.92

8361 15E00-17-025 PARK AVENUE 0 GAGNE KEVIN CHARLENE PRICE176.83

8400 73W00-04-058 WICKLIFFE ROAD 115 GARDNER TROY INA J CUMMINGS2155.37

8439 07TT0-06-001 TIMBER TRAILS 0 GAW HAROLD DEAN 356.29

8441 43000-00-082 BRANCH COURT 1010 GAY JONATHAN & LEZLI 3751.53

8509 49ML2-03-343 MELODY LAKE GERMANN JERRY WILLIAM E DAVIS240.13

8519 45000-00-171.T31 HART AVENUE 208 GIBBS JAMES JR 23.81

8540 49ML2-04-099 MELODY LAKE 0 GIFFORD MICKEY 109.74

8541 49ML1-01-203 MELODY LAKE 0 GIFFORD RAYDENE 43.41

8563 44SE0-08-003.02 PLUM RUN ROAD 0 SMITH RICHARD & REBECCA 503 SALT WELL ROAD591.4

8574 49ML2-03-322 MELODY LAKE 0 GILL ROY & DONNA %DONNA JORDAN107.48

8582 79000-00-046.05 CAMPGROUND CHURCH NORTH 765GILLIETT JAMES 1099.44

8594 45000-00-171.T44 NORTH ANN DRIVE 1309 GILPIN CHRIS 37.62

8624 41000-00-101.08 LOUISVILLE ROAD 0 HIGGS ANGELA M 1088.83

8627 45000-00-129.01 WITHROW CREEK ROAD 620 GIRDLEY JOHN THOMAS 344.59

8689 07TT0-05-040 TIMBER TRAILS 0 GODSEY CHARLES E ESTATE 27.58

8690 07TT0-05-041 TIMBER TRAILS 0 GODSEY ROBBIE 50.8

8742 45NNE-03-002 WITHROW COURT 121 GOLDRING JOHN T 526.13

8778 82000-00-040.01 OLD TUNNELL MILL ROAD 1755 GOODLETT DAVID R 477.85

8901 54S20-13-007 GRUNDY DRIVE 125 GRANT DAWN 785.23

8903 49ML2-03-232 MELODY LAKE 0 GRASCH AUGUST V & LOUIS H 60

9008 45NE0-05-016 MOORE AVENUE 727 GREENE ELIZABETH 384.8

9040 42000-00-087.T1 SPRING CREEK LANE 282 GREENWELL CHARLES CHRISTOPHER188.88

9052 74000-00-052.04 SPRINGFIELD ROAD 0 GREENWELL CRAIG & HEATHER1618.59

9153 49ML2-02-053 PEACH STREET 53 GREENWELL MAURICE 488.87

9154 24000-00-038 ICETOWN ROAD 3415 GREENWELL MAURICE & MELISSA1350.21

9173 54S10-03-019 PENNEBAKER AVENUE GREENWELL PHILLIP T & ANGELA B67.34



9332 79000-00-042.01 YATES COONEY NECK ROAD 5636 GRIFFITH DANIELLE N 2099.95

9400 49ML2-03-109 MELODY LAKE 0 GUPTON JERRY V C/O BILL L & JEANIE LICHTFIELD60

9628 43E00-02-007 FRANCES DRIVE 0 HAHN SAMANTHA LYNN 93.91

9705 38SE0-03-001 CENTER STREET 104 HALL EDWARD M JEREMY G HALL306.46

9774 57000-00-104.07 HALL SIMPSON ROAD 2051 FLORES JOSE 1179.84

9978 77000-00-042.02 CHAPLIN TAYLORSVILLE ROAD 1400HARDIN JAMES R & BETTY 11

10008 25000-00-090 HIGDON LOOP 144 HARDIN REBECCA G & WILLIAM D3457.79

10011 54SE0-07-046 GRANT AVENUE 48 HARDIN RICHARD L & ELIZABETH1531.7

10012 07TT0-05-021 TIMBER TRAILS HARDIN ROBERT C/O MARY PAT MARTIN35.89

10026 29000-00-027.01 BERMAN WELLS ROAD 311 HARDIN TROY W 2571.89

10027 82E00-04-015.01 NELSON AVENUE 170 HARDIN VICKY LYNN 1827.47

10096 49ML1-03-063 MELODY LAKE 0 HARPER LT & PATSY T 93.17

10156 44000-00-130.37 METALWOOD DRIVE 1118 HARRISON ROBERT L & JULIE A3030.62

10169 49ML2-03-147 MELODY LAKE 0 HART JUDITH E & WILHITE PAT C60

10351 79000-00-027.T2 YATES COONEY NECK ROAD 3963 HAYDEN MICHELLE 206.29

10423 73000-00-077 RUSSELL ROAD 0 HAYS H J EST 446.96

10424 82E00-02-033 CHURCH STREET 0 HAYS KLINE MRS 629.51

10488 45000-00-056 TEMPLIN AVENUE 2101 HEATON CARRIE ELIZABETH990.81

10545 45000-00-171.T7 SOUTH ANN DRIVE 1298 HEFFNER APRIL 23.3

10568 54N00-03-048 MAGNOLIA DRIVE 125 HELMER RALPH C & PATRICIA J3729.97

10711 87000-00-015 LAWRENCEBURG ROAD 9879 HICKERSON JOSHUA L & ANNA C1338.84

10741 49ML2-03-302 MELODY LAKE 0 HICKS JOHN A & RUTH A C/O FRANK CLARK93.17

10743 56000-00-010 POTTERSHOP ROAD 2160 HICKS JOHN EDWARD & JENNIFER E3723.65

10837 49ML2-03-304 MELODY LAKE 0 HILL DOROTHY A 93.17

10888 45N00-04-005.T1 SUNSET DRIVE 256 HILLARD BOB & DEBBIE 128.78

10896 21000-00-042.T1 MCCUBBINS LANE 425 HILLARD GEORGE & DIANE105.97

10944 45E00-06-006 WEST BROADWAY 203 HITE ANN P 437.54

11008 75000-00-056 WOODLAWN ROAD 9501 HOCKER LUCRETIA WILLIAMS1193.53

11055 25000-00-061 NEW HAVEN ROAD 0 HOLBERT LEE BERTIS 224.31

11083 49ML2-03-154 MELODY LAKE 0 HOLMES GARY W & THERESA140.64

11195 29000-00-020.T1 BERMAN WELLS ROAD 304 HOPKINS DOUGLAS R 421.03

11219 45000-00-171.T61 SOUTH ANN DRIVE 1299 HORNBACK LINDA SABRINA 11

11359 03000-00-045 SHADY LANE 80 HOUSE LOUISE 1124.34

11371 49ML1-01-121 MELODY LAKE 0 HOUSTIS J M 43.41

11483 49ML1-01-120 MELODY LAKE 0 HUDSON BILLY & MELISSA 43.41

11528 55C00-03-001 SCENIC DRIVE 157 HUGHES PATRICK & JENNIFER651.1

11541 59000-00-028 GRAYS RUN ROAD HUGHES TIMOTHY 861.11

11542 59000-00-028.01 GRAYS RUN ROAD HUGHES TIMOTHY CLARK SR465.12

11791 64000-00-166.03T1 POTTERSHOP ROAD 4641 HUTCHINS JUSTIN 213.74

11872 49ML1-01-049 MELODY LAKE 0 IMMERSO JEFF & AMANDA 43.41

12066 55C00-02-094 SPRINGHILL DRIVE 118 JARRELL JAMES PHILLIP JR & CYT1086.32

12102 49ML2-03-207 MELODY LAKE JEFFRIES MICHAEL TIMOTHY DANIEL SCOTT JEFFRIES60

12117 55W00-07-011 FERN LEA CIRCLE 120 JENKINS ERNEST E 80.93

12120 45W00-04-023 STUMPH COURT 120 JENKINS KIMBERLY EVE 336.39

12122 07TT0-05-038 TIMBER TRAILS JENKINS PRISCILLA M C/O JULIE JENKINS35.89

12208 26000-00-033.T1 WALTER HALL ROAD 3177 JOHNSON BEN D 426.1

12223 06000-00-018.01 WILSON CREEK ROAD 1999 JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM &537.84



12256 49ML2-04-032 MELODY LAKE 0 JOHNSON JAMES D & LOLA M 60

12275 45S00-02-019 CARDINAL HILL 139 JOHNSON KATLYN ALEXIS 662.58

12285 36000-00-158.T2 EDDIE MILES ROAD 0 JOHNSON LESLIE ANN 169.91

12315 15E00-17-005 MAXIE COURT 0 JOHNSON NANNIE BELL -EST- C/O JOSEPH FRED JOHNSON276.32

12323 36000-00-161.T1 EDDIE MILES ROAD 1389 JOHNSON ROBERT 58.48

12480 60000-00-028 PLUM RUN ROAD 6799 JORDAN ROGER D & KATHY374.28

12587 49ML2-02-012 MELODY LAKE 0 KAELIN EMIL 60

12589 49ML1-01-150 MELODY LAKE 0 KAELIN LARRY 60

12690 22000-00-049.T1 HUMPHREY LANE 870 KEELING ERIC 649.85

12761 49ML2-04-081 MELODY LAKE 0 KELLEY HUNTER D 126.34

12827 55000-00-005.01 WEST JOHN ROWAN BLVD 0 KENTUCKY OWL RE LLC 11132.05

12828 55000-00-005.02 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD KENTUCKY OWL RE LLC 5372.68

12829 55000-00-005.05 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD 0 KENTUCKY OWL RE LLC 3654.06

12830 45E00-12-016 WEST FLAGET 110 KENTUCKY OWL RE LLC 3902.67

12831 55000-00-005.03 WEST JOHN ROWAN BLVD 0 KENTUCKY OWL RE LLC 10652.13

12832 55000-00-030.01 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD KENTUCKY OWL RE LLC 2813.36

12833 55000-00-005.06 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD 0 KENTUCKY OWL RE LLC 5366.8

12834 55000-00-005.16 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD KENTUCKY OWL RE LLC 832.18

12844 85000-00-022.01 GREEN CHAPEL ROAD 893 KERR KEVIN 1383.53

12884 45000-00-201.05 WEST JOHN ROWAN BLVD 108 KHV LLC C/O DAVID A NEWTON1547.19

12979 49ML2-03-249 MELODY LAKE 0 KINNETT J N & MAXINE 60

13053 36000-00-128.01 MONKS ROAD 551 KNOPP BETH VITTITOW 4204

13344 04B00-07-008 HIGHLAND AVENUE 0 LANDS BENNIE 93.91

13346 07TT0-03-002 TIMBER TRAILS 520 LANDWEHR BRADLEY C/O HARRY PEDIGO479.8

13364 49ML2-03-320 MELODY LAKE 0 LANHAM CHARLES ROBERT & DELITA36.77

13434 49ML2-02-060 MELODY LAKE 0 LAUBHEIMER DON T & CAROLYN60

13449 15E00-17-004 MAXIE COURT 0 LAVEY JOSEPH A C/O MARY LAVEY YODER143.65

13456 49ML2-02-042 MELODY LAKE 0 LAWRENCE JOHN M II & LINDA68.3

13472 73N00-06-012 PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE 129 LAWSON MARGARET A 2982.94

13483 45000-00-171.T9 NORTH ANN DRIVE 1303 LAWSON WENDY 37.62

13496 50000-00-053.02 STRINGTOWN ROAD 130 LEA DARYL DAVID & DORIS JEAN6541.28

13534 44000-00-005.44 ABBEY RIDGE 108 HAWKINS MARGARET MICHELLE674.29

13535 44000-00-005.43 ABBEY RIDGE 110 HAWKINS MARGARET MICHELLE674.29

13628 32SE0-05-005 RAISOR AVENUE 133 LEWIS CHESTER AVERY & LINDA1670.5

13657 59000-00-007 HIGH GROVE ROAD 0 LEWIS JOHN EST 101.83

13672 59000-00-032 LITTLE UNION ROAD 0 LEWIS PERDIE 125.45

13690 59000-00-008 HIGH GROVE ROAD 0 LEWIS WILL -ESTATE- C/O STEVE SAMUELS555.95

13826 59SE0-06-014.01 LITTLE UNION ROAD 0 LIVERS RENA 156.32

13833 59SE0-06-008 WELLS LANE 0 LIVERS SYLVESTER C/O SALTSMAN WILLETT DEATON &156.32

13840 59SE0-06-014 LITTLE UNION ROAD 0 LIVERS WILLIAM TAFT 156.32

13895 49ML2-03-290 MELODY LAKE 0 LONES MELVIN & BETTY J 93.17

13967 79000-00-042.09 YATES COONEY NECK ROAD 5268 LUCAS JEANETTA MAXINE4522.57

13977 49ML1-01-130 MELODY LAKE 0 LUCAS THOMAS B ESTATE 43.41

14273 49ML2-03-121 MELODY LAKE 0 MALONE DONALD & JANET TILFORD60

14364 45000-00-171.T15 HART 307 AVENUE MARQUESS MARY ELLEN 105.97

14422 07TT0-02-001 TIMBER TRAILS 0 MARTIN CHARLES E & KRISTY237.7

14440 49ML1-01-239 MELODY LAKE MARTIN JEFFREY SCOTT 68.3



14450 55S00-02-004 POTTERSHOP ROAD 832 MARTIN LINDA P 2299.76

14469 19000-00-079 CEDAR GROVE ROAD 1030 MARTIN VICKIE S 1346.29

14470 19000-00-079.X1 CEDAR GROVE ROAD 1030 MARTIN VICKIE S 1231.87

14471 45W00-03-012 STINSON DRIVE 212 MARTIN WILLIAM E & DEBBIE323.59

14501 73W00-04-049 HILL STREET 183-187 MASON RALPH JR 3211.56

14504 73W00-03-003 DECATUR AVENUE 165 MASON TAMMY MICHELLE1946.21

14523 49ML2-03-247 MELODY LAKE 0 MASTERS ROY 60

14566 45W00-04-010 STINSON DRIVE 207 MATA GILBERT 372.24

14647 13000-00-040.05 VITTITOW FORD ROAD 351 MATTINGLY DARREN 3064.79

14648 13000-00-040.04 VITTITOW FORD ROAD 0 MATTINGLY DARREN B 439.04

14704 49ML1-01-045 DOGWOOD DRIVE 45 MATTINGLY GARY A 140.64

14716 45000-00-171.T74 LUCY DRIVE 1306 MATTINGLY JAMES 31.48

14869 20000-00-003.01 WILSON CREEK ROAD MATTINGLY STUART & BOBBI A597.4

14897 04000-00-013.02 PETERSBURG ROAD 2185 MATTINGLY WALTER B 1002.15

15112 21000-00-057.01T1 MCCUBBINS LANE MCCUBBINS THOMAS W 183.9

15144 42000-00-014 LOUISVILLE FARMS ROAD 0 MCDOUGALE VIRGINIA C 1168.64

15215 70000-00-154.14 BATSELL DRIVE 0 MCINTYRE THOMAS & MINDY467

15231 23000-00-014.03 HUMPHREY LANE 111 MCKENNA ROBERT 2344.53

15489 49000-00-042.T1 HOLY CROSS ROAD 1745 METCALF JOHN S 74.32

15494 23000-00-039 GREENWELL FORD ROAD 0 METCALF MANUAL LEVI ELSIE MARIA GREENWELL493.82

15496 44000-00-069 FROMAN GREENWELL LANE 521 METCALF MARIA & LEVI 3339.29

15522 49ML1-01-171 MELODY LAKE 0 METZGAR CHARLES EDWARD JR43.41

15532 49ML2-03-105 MELODY LAKE 0 MEYER THOMAS J & SHIRLEY 60

15546 82E00-06-007 RICHARD DRIVE 36 MID SOUTH CAPITAL PARTNERS LP933.77

15632 21000-00-039 MCCUBBINS LANE 67 LOWE CAROL JEAN & MICHAEL BAKER MILE188.88

15715 15NE0-02-019 NORTH MAIN STREET 0 MILLER JAMES SETH 176.83

15932 45E00-23-004 NORTH FIRST STREET 318 MONTGOMERY SEIDAH & TERRANCE336.17

15971 38SE0-02-005.01 CENTER STREET MOORE JOHN S SR -EST- 306.46

15983 45N00-18-025 SUNSET DRIVE 227 MOORE KAYLA EDGAR GARCIA154.38

16040 49ML2-03-257 MELODY LAKE 0 MORIARTY JOHN 60

16043 38SE0-03-002 CENTER STREET 104 MORLEY ASHLEY DANIELLE306.46

16280 45E00-16-014 SOUTH THIRD STREET 326 MUIR JIM -HEIRS- C/O LAVERNE COTTON CARTER113.42

16281 49ML2-02-036 MELODY LAKE 0 MUIR LOU ANN -ETAL- 60

16286 45NE0-06-007 ALLISON AVENUE 720 MULLIN HEIRS 113.42

16307 57000-00-103.02 HALL SIMPSON ROAD 2010 MUNCY JOSEPH E 1782.25

16339 49ML2-03-258 MELODY LAKE 0 MURPHY TREVOR 60

16349 82000-00-050.01 OLD TUNNELL MILL ROAD MUSSER JAMES ELLIS III 539.61

16357 49ML1-01-235 MELODY LAKE 0 MYERS CHARLES M & JANOLEA B60

16375 13000-00-027.01 NAT ROGERS ROAD NALL WILLIAM D WILLIAM D NALL JR & ROY P NALL348.68

16377 13000-00-021 NAT ROGERS ROAD 4509 NALL WILLIAM D & FRANCES224.96

16428 48000-00-138 LORETTO ROAD 6440 NALLEY JOSEPH R JR ESTATE1257.59

16429 48000-00-139 LORETTO ROAD 0 NALLEY JOSEPH R JR ESTATE176.83

16712 44SE0-02-018.49 SOUTH PARKSIDE DRIVE 218 NEWTON DEREK ALLEN& SHERRI LYN1496.17

16719 49ML2-02-047 MELODY LAKE 0 NEWTON EDWARD 157.22

16731 44SE0-07-005 LOUISVILLE ROAD 2597 NEWTON FRANK B & LINDA L1469.85

16936 55SW0-03-006 POTTERSHOP LOOP 411 NORRIS BRYAN K 268.83

16973 45C00-21-019 CATHEDRAL MANOR 214 NUMBER ONE EAGLE LLC C/O GREGORY M CARRICO484.16



17072 45NE0-25-035 HURSTLAND COURT 105 ODANIEL WILLIAM F & CAROLYN812.14

17300 07TT0-09-002 TIMBER TRAILS 0 OWENS FRANCES 27.58

17506 07TT0-04-009 TIMBER TRAILS PATTERSON L L & SUE 44.17

17530 49ML1-01-074 MELODY LAKE 0 PAYNE MICHAEL & CAROLYN43.41

17577 45W00-04-018 STUMPH COURT 110 PEAKE STEPHEN JEROME 209.48

17584 49ML2-04-020 MELODY LAKE 0 PEARMAN ROBERT JR & MARTHA60

17698 49ML1-01-284 MELODY LAKE 0 PERRY HENRY D & CHRISTINE43.41

17744 49ML1-01-197 MELODY LAKE 0 PEW DANIEL & ELEANOR 43.41

17831 49ML1-01-276 MELODY LAKE 0 PIKE DOROTHY L 43.41

17958 73W00-03-005 DECATUR AVENUE 145 PORTER CHARLES K LL 721.98

18001 49ML2-04-047 MELODY LAKE 0 POWELL JESSIE & MAXINE C/O GREG WALKER60

18062 54N00-09-009 AZALEA AVENUE 101 PRICE ADRAIN C 2699.39

18087 49ML1-01-196 MELODY LAKE 0 PRICE MICHAEL E 43.41

18148 45000-00-171.T66 LUCY DRIVE 1301 PUCKETT WILLIAM DAVID 24.83

18225 49ML1-01-173 PARK CIRCLE 173 QUINKER LORENE L 217.76

18280 79000-00-026.06 YATES COONEY NECK 3333 RAISOR BRIAN CHARLES 4336.02

18336 45000-00-171.T113 MARY DRIVE 401 RAMSEY CHASITY 23.81

18399 49ML1-01-023 MELODY LAKE 0 RAZOR WILLIAM E & SILAS ROBERT60

18487 22NE0-03-006.01 BOSTON ROAD 4605 REED KENNETH W 1059.44

18495 36000-00-214 NEW HAVEN ROAD 8171 REED PATRICK EDWARD & JOSLYNNE1302.14

18512 49ML2-04-078 MELODY LAKE 0 REES GAIL M 60

18637 49ML1-01-138 MELODY LAKE 0 RHEAUME LARRELL & TUWANA157.22

18638 49ML2-04-027 MELODY LAKE 0 RHEAUME LARRELL A & LISA 60

18639 49ML2-04-028 MELODY LAKE 0 RHEAUME LARRELL A & LISA 60

18649 45W00-04-009.T1 STINSON DRIVE 209 RHODES LEWIS 151.04

18650 49ML2-03-152 MELODY LAKE 0 RHODES LEWIS 60

18662 20000-00-015.T1 WILSON CREEK ROAD 489 RICE JOSEPH W JR 182.25

18681 49ML2-04-089 MELODY LAKE 0 RICHARDS RICHARD T 60

18880 49ML2-03-129 MELODY LAKE 0 RIGGS WILLIAM KEITH 60

19016 49ML1-01-022 MELODY LAKE 0 ROBERTS CECIL B & ADOLOIDE W43.41

19065 45NE0-36-007 EAST BRASHEAR 208 ROBINSON ERNEST -MELVIN SLOAN-139.04

19075 30000-00-002 THOMPSON HILL ROAD 0 ROBINSON JOHN R 400.67

19076 30000-00-003 THOMPSON HILL ROAD 1200 ROBINSON JOHN R 5428.54

19131 45NC0-04-001 WEST JOHN ROWAN BLVD 171 ROBY JOSEPH RICHARD C/O TBC TAX UMIT 164331103.77

19310 45W00-08-002.T14 GREENFIELD 215 ROGERS RALPH 127.44

19351 49ML2-04-052 MELODY LAKE 0 ROMANELLO SAM & BETTY 60

19361 07TT0-07-017 TIMBER TRAILS ROSATI ALBERT 45.83

19410 48000-00-136 LORETTO ROAD 0 ROWE MARLOWE 176.83

19411 45W00-08-004 LYDIAN LOOP 118 ROWE MARLOWE C/O NATALIE SMITH247.81

19454 45NC0-04-020 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE 0 CENTRAL KENTUCKY COMMUNITY ACTION1844.69

19476 49ML2-05-022 MELODY LAKE 0 RUCCIOS ST DENIS BAKERY -JERRY RUCCIO-93.17

19477 49ML2-05-024 MELODY LAKE 0 RUCCIOS ST DENIS BAKERY -JERRY RUCCIO-173.82

19484 42000-00-042.15 OLD LOUISVILLE ROAD RUEZ WILLIAM R & HALEY MARIE2413.74

19530 07000-00-077 TWIN ISLAND LANE 360 RUSH LARRY 137.4

19537 32SE0-05-013 WHITNEY DRIVE 130 RUSSELL CARL E 2377.69

19637 44SE0-06-007 HAGAN DRIVE 129 SAHLOFF JERRY 922.41

19691 49ML1-03-094 MELODY LAKE 0 SAMES RONNIE C 60



19894 45E00-28-001 NORTH FIRST STREET 413 SCOTT RUFUS ESTATE C/O CHARLES SCOTT87.81

19901 87000-00-006.01 LAWRENCEBURG ROAD 9515 SCROGHAM ANTHONY 1195.35

19978 49ML1-03-015 MELODY LAKE 0 SELF ROY & SANDRA 60

20033 49ML1-01-115 MELODY LAKE 0 SHAIN DONALD L & HELEN114.11

20034 49ML1-01-101 MELODY DRIVE 101 SHAIN DONALD L & HELEN1178.68

20035 49ML1-01-100 MELODY LAKE 0 SHAIN DONALD L & HELEN 43.41

20036 49ML1-01-102 MELODY LAKE 0 SHAIN DONALD L & HELEN 45.08

20037 49ML1-01-117 MELODY LAKE 0 SHAIN DONALD L & HELEN124.05

20038 49ML1-01-099 MELODY LAKE 0 SHAIN DONALD LEE & HELEN43.41

20088 20NE0-04-087 TOPEKA LANE 107 SHARP WINNIE H 2382.68

20156 32SW0-05-040 NELLY DRIVE 103 SHEPARD JEFFREY M & JANET M4239.4

20178 49ML2-05-001 MELODY LAKE 0 SHEWMAKER TONY LYNN 60

20220 42000-00-017.05 MINORS LANE SHIPP THOMAS ANDREW & SARAH K142.5

20268 49ML2-04-045 MELODY LAKE 0 SHRYOCK MARSHALL H & PHYLLIS J60

20271 20NC0-02-002 DEATSVILLE ROAD 0 SHULTHISE DR ARTHUR J JR TEST % JIM SHULTHISE41560.92

20272 19000-00-057 DEATSVILLE ROAD 0 SHULTHISE DR ARTHUR J JR TEST % JIM SHULTHISE4251.48

20273 20NC0-05-004 DEATSVILLE ROAD 0 SHULTISE DR ARTHUR J JR TEST T C/O JIM SHULTISE2498.3

20274 49ML2-02-061 PEACH STREET 0 SHULTS DAVID C & JAMIE 103 RENO STREET108.99

20494 45000-00-171.T82 BETH DRIVE 1272 SISK VICKY A 23.3

20546 45000-00-171.T83 SOUTH ANN DRIVE 1292 SLONE RANDALL 11

20564 26NW0-02-027 HIGH STREET SMITH ALZO C/O MARION T DALTON143.65

20632 44SE0-06-005 TUCKER DRIVE 1435 SMITH DAVID I & MARY R 665.7

20646 49ML1-01-258 SYCAMORE STREET SMITH EDDIE R 51.71

20732 39000-00-033.07 COON HOLLOW ROAD 0 SMITH KENNETH H 190.37

20763 36000-00-126.01 MONKS ROAD 519 SMITH MICHAEL JOSH 140.69

20764 50000-00-046 STRINGTOWN ROAD 0 SMITH MICHAEL JOSH 2296.3

20796 57000-00-029.01 ROBERTS ROAD 3925 SMITH RONALD & MELISSA903.39

21126 45000-00-171.T87 LUCY DRIVE 301 SPARROW EDDIE R 11

21162 49ML1-01-143 MELODY LAKE 0 SPURGEON GLENN E & BEVERLY48.32

21183 59SE0-06-009 LITTLE UNION ROAD 0 STALLARD SUSIE C/O LELIA GOLDRING SHIVELY156.32

21226 20NE0-02-027 CHESAPEAKE TRAIL 122 STANSBURY KATHRYN S 1769.98

21279 73C00-04-017 CHAPLIN ROAD 139 STENGER KEITH L & CINDY C/O ALLAN H & MABLE LUCILLE AB2127.94

21281 49ML1-01-156 MELODY LAKE 0 STEPHEN CHARLES A & NORMA43.41

21399 46000-00-058 LORETTO ROAD 917 STODDARD RICHARD A 10884.26

21416 59000-00-027 GRAYS RUN ROAD 0 STONE J C AGENT C/O LINDA S LEWIS130.9

21453 45E00-23-008 EAST BROADWAY 212 STONE ROY ESTATE 164.63

21518 49ML2-05-003 CLARKTOWN ROAD 2669 STUCKY ROSIE 1152.13

21522 49ML2-04-112 MELODY LAKE 0 STULL ARLENE C 107.48

21784 48000-00-159.03 LORETTO ROAD 8310 TAYLOR ALLEN VINCENT 820.5

21818 35000-00-163.03T1 ROBERT TAYLOR LANE 0 TAYLOR JAMES & SANDY 155.7

21874 49ML2-03-321 MELODY LAKE 0 TAYLOR THOMAS W 60

21892 45000-00-171.T112 MARY DRIVE 304 TEPATLAN CHRISTY 41.47

21990 45000-00-171.T51 SOUTH ROGAN DRIVE 1283 THOMAS HELEN B 23.05

22111 30000-00-006.T1 THOMPSON HILL ROAD 400 THOMPSON JEREMY 285.06

22183 30000-00-006 THOMPSON HILL ROAD THOMPSON VENETA  T/U/W C/O DAVID THOMPSON TRUSTEE364.2

22269 07TT0-05-037.01 TIMBER TRAILS 0 TIMBER TRAILS PROPERTY OWNERS C/O MRS ANTHONY WALDEN93.91

22277 49ML1-03-076 MELODY LAKE 0 TINCHER JOHN S & HELEN G 60



22377 49ML2-02-077 MELODY LAKE 0 TORGERSEN EUGENE P 60

22507 49ML1-01-179 MELODY LAKE 0 TRUNNELL DONALD R & EVA M45

22523 55C00-03-104 VALLEYVIEW DRIVE 104 TUCKER BRIAN M & CHANTAL716.11

22568 45NE0-05-004 PULLIAM AVENUE 724 TURNER ANN MARIE 761.18

22584 07TT0-04-011 TIMBER TRAILS 0 TUTTLE CHASE & HAVEN 160.24

22585 07TT0-02-002 TIMBER TRAILS 0 TUTTLE CHASE & HAVEN 160.24

22589 49ML1-01-231 MELODY LAKE 0 TWINING ALFRED 43.41

22644 49ML2-02-020 MELODY LAKE 0 UNDERWOOD STEWART & PEGGY60

22690 49ML1-01-089 MELODY LAKE 0 VALLA JOHN C 45.08

22695 49ML2-03-167 MELODY LAKE 0 VAN HORN CHARLES I & MARY C60

22720 04B00-05-006 EDWARDS LANE 38 VANVACTOR ANTHONY W 990.23

22722 45W00-08-002.T28 GREENFIELD 227 VARGAS MARTIN & ELIZABETH M LY126.44

22884 03000-00-005 SHADY LANE 351 VITTITOW MELISSA LOUISE454.93

22936 49ML1-01-088 WILDWOOD 88 VOWELS THOMAS & MAUREEN242.41

22937 49ML1-01-087 MELODY LAKE 0 VOWELS THOMAS & MAUREEN954.84

22941 45C00-25-016 SOUTH SIXTH STREET 415 VUJOVIC DANILO C/O HALL SHARON M530.73

22969 49ML1-01-270 MELODY LAKE 0 WAKEFIELD BETH R 43.41

22971 49ML1-01-269 MELODY LAKE 0 WAKEFIELD LAURIE E 43.41

23039 62000-00-049.01 THRUWAY DRIVE 107 WALKLIGHT SENIOR LIVING LLC33374.64

23138 08000-00-060.16 NELSONVILLE ROAD 3567 WASHINGTON DEVIN 721.78

23141 49ML1-01-090 MELODY LAKE 0 WATERBERRY CATHY 53.35

23142 49ML2-04-116 MELODY LAKE 0 WATERBURY LAWRENCE MRS173.82

23171 57000-00-002 LORETTO ROAD 5045 WATKINS ANN BARTLEY 2075.9

23179 55W00-08-007 DAFFODIL DRIVE 114 WATKINS KENNETH W 90.65

23206 49ML1-01-013 MELODY LAKE 0 WATSON WILLIAM 43.41

23219 32000-00-055 TOM WALKER LANE WATTS LEVI -HEIRS- 425.56

23314 73W00-05-009 HILL STREET 116 WELLS ANNIE ESTATE C/O WALLACE WELLS468.2

23328 59000-00-030 GRAYS RUN ROAD 102 WELLS JOE 1600.42

23329 59SE0-06-011 LITTLE UNION ROAD 0 WELLS JOHN & MATTIE 156.32

23364 64000-00-080 POTTERSHOP ROAD 2970 - 2976 WEST BARBARA 346.85

23368 64000-00-080.T1 POTTERSHOP ROAD WEST GOLDIE 105.97

23371 19000-00-065.01 WELLER LOOP 0 WEST KEITH J 186.76

23397 67000-00-006.01 HIGH GROVE ROAD 7295 ROBINSON MARLA SUE & LARRY11

23615 55W00-08-016 FERN LEA CIRCLE 111 WICKLIFFE GWEN 98.05

23616 55W00-08-017 FERN LEA CIRCLE 113 WICKLIFFE GWEN 664.39

23764 51000-00-033 WHITESIDES ROAD 2475 WILLGING ROBERT & SHEENA5097.13

23765 07TT0-05-048 TIMBER TRAILS WILLIAMS ANTHONY WAYNE NEAL JOSEPH WILLIAMS30.91

23784 11000-00-001 BOSTON ROAD 0 WILLIAMS JAMES F III 19.3

23793 07TT0-09-003 TIMBER TRAILS 0 WILLIAMS JOSEPH K 27.58

23854 49ML1-01-201 MELODY LAKE 0 WILLIAMSON LARRY 43.41

23864 49ML1-01-017 MELODY LAKE 0 WILLIS DONNIE & JANICE 43.41

23945 70000-00-125.06 BOTLAND LOOP 360 WIMSATT ARTHUR DALE & ROBIN1199.58

24032 07TT0-08-006 TIMBER TRAILS MID SOUTH CAPITAL PARTNERS LP259.71

24051 06000-00-012 WILSON CREEK ROAD 1845 WISEMAN LINVILLE 704.84

24054 36000-00-101 QUARRY LOOP 0 WITHROW RUSSELL R & CYNTHIA R108.21

24142 25000-00-068 PRICE CREEK LOOP 91 WOOLDRIDGE DENNY 1141.78

24193 63N00-08-005 DEEP SPRINGS DRIVE 124 WOOSLEY JASON 4112.17



24268 33000-00-054 LUTHERAN CHURCH ROAD 1741 YAMASAKI STEPHEN K & GLORIA2666.23

24308 79000-00-027.T1 YATES COONEY NECK ROAD 4415 YATES MICHAEL 180.13

24435 49ML1-01-144 MELODY LAKE 0 ZOELLERJOSEPHLYNN & SHELLEY MA35.13


